
 

Business Name: _________________________________________________________ 
Business Address: _______________________________________________________ 

Primary Contact: _________________________ Title: __________________________ 

Phone: _________________________ Email: __________________________________ 

Signature: _______________________________________________________________ 

All cookie booth attendees have agreed to a code of conduct that they will adhere to at all times. By completing this form, you are 
agreeing that Girl Scout troops have permission to set up cookie booths at your establishment during the dates and times selected 
below. Thank you for your support of our cookie program! 

WEEKEND TIME SLOTS 
Please (✓) check the dates and time slot you are approving. 

 (✓) Check here if all below 
weekend dates are approved 

Standard time slot Indicate the available time slot here 

 Saturday, February 5, 2022 8:00 a.m.–8:00 p.m.  

 Sunday, February 6, 2022 8:00 a.m.–8:00 p.m.  

 Saturday, February 12, 2022 8:00 a.m.–8:00 p.m.  

 Sunday, February 13, 2022 8:00 a.m.–8:00 p.m.  

 Saturday, February 19, 2022 8:00 a.m.–8:00 p.m.  

 Sunday, February 20, 2022 8:00 a.m.–8:00 p.m.  

 Saturday, February 26, 2022 8:00 a.m.–8:00 p.m.  

 Sunday, February 27, 2022 8:00 a.m.–8:00 p.m.  

 Saturday, March 5, 2022 8:00 a.m.–8:00 p.m.  

 Sunday, March 6, 2022 8:00 a.m.–8:00 p.m.  

 
WEEKDAY TIME SLOTS 

 (✓) Check here if all below week 
dates are approved 

Standard time slot Indicate the available time slot here 

 Friday, February 4, 2022 4:00 p.m.–8:00 p.m.  

 Monday, February 7, 2022 4:00 p.m.–8:00 p.m.  

 Tuesday, February 8, 2022 4:00 p.m.–8:00 p.m.  

 Wednesday, February 9, 2022 4:00 p.m.–8:00 p.m.  

 Thursday, February 10, 2022 4:00 p.m.–8:00 p.m.  
 Friday, February 11, 2022 4:00 p.m.–8:00 p.m.  

 Monday, February 14, 2022 4:00 p.m.–8:00 p.m.  

 Tuesday, February 15, 2022 4:00 p.m.–8:00 p.m.  

 Wednesday, February 16, 2022 4:00 p.m.–8:00 p.m.  

 Thursday, February 17, 2022 4:00 p.m.–8:00 p.m.  

 Friday, February 18, 2022 4:00 p.m.–8:00 p.m.  

 Monday, February 21, 2022 4:00 p.m.–8:00 p.m.  

 Tuesday, February 22, 2022 4:00 p.m.–8:00 p.m.  

 Wednesday, February 23, 2022 4:00 p.m.–8:00 p.m.  

 Thursday, February 24, 2022 4:00 p.m.–8:00 p.m.  

 Friday, February 25, 2022 4:00 p.m.–8:00 p.m.  

 Monday, February 28, 2022 4:00 p.m.–8:00 p.m.  

 Tuesday, March 1, 2022 4:00 p.m.–8:00 p.m.  

 Wednesday, March 2, 2022 4:00 p.m.–8:00 p.m.  

 Thursday, March 3, 2022 4:00 p.m.–8:00 p.m.  

 Friday, March 4, 2022 4:00 p.m.–8:00 p.m.  

Store Hours 

M-Th. 

Fri. 

Sat. 

Sun. 

 

 

OR 

OR 

Cookie Booth Approval Form 



 


